


' ROOM TYPES

ROOMS

DELUXE KING ROOM
DELUXE TWIN ROOM
GRAND DELUXE ROOM
PREMIER CORNER ROOM
FAMILY ROOM

SQ.M.

32
52
32
40
64

UNITS

2
12
10
20
18

FACILITIES

* Infinity swimming pool

* Fully equipped fitness centre

* A full 24-hr stay from time of check-in
» Complimentary stretched Tuk Tuk shuttle

* 24-hour security

* Room service

* Free hi-speed internet (Wi-Fi) access throughout the hotel
* Daily housekeeping service

* Laundry services

* Limousine, car rental and tour arrangements

* Free minibar (one time/stay)

* IPTV with free movies on demand

* Chatrium Connect / Digital Butler
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UZZIE RESTAURANT

Opening hours : 6:30 am to 9:30 pm
Michelin Star restaurant experienced chefs
serving sophisticated International and Thai
cusine in a relax casual atmosphere.

THE ROOFTOP
POOL BAR

Opening hours : 12:00 pm — 10:00 pm

Lay back and listen to great tunes while
indulging in Omakase-style oriental and
western favourites — perfect to share
with friends and family.

SWIMMING POOL

Opening Hours: 7:00 am. — 10:00 pm
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Marvel at the stunning views from our
rooftop pool in Bangkok whilst enjoying
a refreshing beverage or light snack.
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